[N of simulated tracks vs dxy(PV) ]

I,

L gl

il

|| il
—25—20 15 lO 10 15 20 25

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs dxy(PV) ]

—— DQM_TT_CKF_
—— DQM_TT__mKFit_
—— DQM_TT__CKF_BDT_
[N of sim] —— DQM_TT__mkFit_BDT_

O O SRE T

Ry I T A

Il ‘ ﬁm
MWWWWWMWWW

|
0.6-0.4 08 1

0.95¢

m

[N of simulated tracks vs dz(PV) ]

10°

10*

10°

10?




	Contents
	Page 1


